

Participants List of Workshop on Weighted Projective Spaces and Representation Theory, March 4-10, 2016


	Name
	Institute
	Email

	Osamu Iyama
	University of Nagoya
	iyama@math.nagoya-u.ac.jp

	Helmut Lenzing
	University of Paderborn
	helmut@math.uni-paderborn.de

	David Ploog
	University of Hannover
	dploog@mi.fu-berlin.de

	Tokuji Araya
	Okayama University of Science
	araya@das.ous.ac.jp

	Bangming Deng
	Tsinghua University
	dengbm@bnu.edu.cn

	Lutz Hille
	University of Muenster
	lutzhille@uni-muenster.de

	Joseph Karmazyn
	University of Bath
	J.Karmazyn@bath.ac.uk

	Dirk Kussin
	University of Paderborn
	dirk@math.uni-paderborn.de

	Hagen Meltzer
	University of Szczecin
	hagen.meltzer@gmx.de

	Hiroyuki Minamoto
	University ofOsaka
	minamoto@mi.s.osakafu-u.ac.jp

	Ryo Takahashi
	University of Nagoya
	takahashi@math.nagoya-u.ac.jp

	Pu Zhang
	Shanghai Jiaotong University
	pzhang@sjtu.edu.cn

	ShiquanRuan
	Tsinghua University
	shiquanruan@stu.xmu.edu.cn

	Henning Krause
	University of Bielefeld
	hkrause@math.uni-bielefeld.de

	Claus M. Ringel
	University of Bielefeld
	ringel@math.uni-bielefeld.de

	Ogmundur Eiriksson
	University of Bielefeld
	oeirikss@math.uni-bielefeld.de

	Hokuto Uehara
	Tokyo Metropolitan University
	hokuto@tmu.ac.jp

	Dong Yang
	Nanjing University
	yangdong@nju.edu.cn

	Jie Sheng
	China Agricultural University
	shengjie00@mails.tsinghua.edu.cn

	ChangjianFu
	Sichuan University
	changjianfu@scu.edu.cn

	Ming Lu
	Sichuan University
	luming@scu.edu.cn

	Pin Liu
	Southwest Jiaotong University
	liupin@swjtu.edu.cn

	ShengfeiGeng
	Sichuan University
	[bookmark: _GoBack]genshengfei@scu.edu.cn

	Lin Zhu
	Shanghai Jiaotong University
	

	Dejun Wu
	Shanghai Jiaotong University
	

	Jian Feng
	Shanghai Jiaotong University
	

	Hanyang You
	Shanghai Jiaotong University
	

	Youqi Yin
	Shanghai Jiaotong University
	

	Guodong Zhou
	East China Normal University
	gdzhou@math.ecnu.edu.cn

	HaibaoJin
	East China Normal University
	

	Zhi-Wei Li
	Jiangsu Normal University
	zhiweili@jsnu.edu.cn

	Xiaojin Zhang
	Nanjing University of Information Science and Technology
	xjzhang@nuist.edu.cn

	YanhongBao
	Anhui University
	

	Zhibin Zhao
	Anhui University
	






	Yafei Liu
	University of Science and Technology of China
	lyfei@ustc.edu.cn,

	Xiao-Wu Chen
	University of Science and Technology of China
	xwchen@mail.ustc.edu.cn

	Jue Le
	University of Science and Technology of China
	juele@ustc.edu.cn

	Yu Ye
	University of Science and Technology of China
	yeyu@ustc.edu.cn

	Huanhuan Li
	University of Science and Technology of China
	lhhnmx@mail.ustc.edu.cn

	Ren Wang
	University of Science and Technology of China
	renw@mail.ustc.edu.cn

	Pengjie Jiao
	University of Science and Technology of China
	jiaopjie@mail.ustc.edu.cn

	Chao Sun
	University of Science and Technology of China
	

	Jie Li
	University of Science and Technology of China
	lijie0@mail.ustc.edu.cn

	Hao Su
	University of Science and Technology of China
	suhao@mail.ustc.edu.cn

	Zheyan Wan
	University of Science and Technology of China
	

	Jing Guo
	University of Science and Technology of China
	

	Xiaofa Chen
	University of Science and Technology of China
	



